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jET' EB-CABBIEBS, THIBD Gb. ,de.—From £60 to £100 by Three
each—continue

Annual
I.

Increment; of £. 10 each and Two of £5
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Tasker, CB. .. : 20
Craddock, C J. G. 22
Chappell,P. .. 21
Bush, F. H. ..21
Auger, C .. 21
Hamilton, W. J. .. 21
Breeze, J. J. .. 23
Lyon, W. F. .. 20
Steele, A.M. .. 19
Cassidy, R. .. 21
Conrick, J. M. .. 30
Anton, A. G. .. 21
Carrigan, P. J. .. 23
Roberts, G. .. 19
Easton, W. T. .. 22
Spiers, E. .. 19
Law, M. K. .. 19
Thiele, F. C .. 24
Kroner, G. F.W. .. 20
Black, T. M. .. | 28
Frasi, P. C .. ! 20
Everiss, E. .. j 23
Healey,E. A. .. i 21
Scott, H. J. .. 19
Coleman, W. K. .. j 19
O'Brien, E. .. | 23
Crawford, T. M. .. | 18
Cox, A. H. F. .. | 18
Hill, J. .. .. 18
Hunt, J. .. .. 18
Randal, E. G. .. 18
Clark, P. N. .. 21
Jackson, G. F. .. 20
O'Oonnell, T. F. .. 22
Hope, W. P. 19
Taylor, E.H. . 23
Newick, H. A. .. 26
Swindells, T. G. .. 18
Martin, A. J. .. 18
McCulloch, A. S. .. 20
Gladding, W. J. .. 19
Henderson, G. 18
Bateman, W. W. .. 20
Ingerson, W. L. .. 20
Foote, G. .. 19
Campbell, D. .. 31
Harding C. W. .. 23
Wilkie, W. J. .. 21
Scott, W. A. .. j 22
Mitchell, R. F. .. j 20
McPberson, J. A... i 18
Dixon, P. .. 18
Walsleben,F. W.C 17
Mathews, F. W. .. 24
Pipe, S. E. .. 18
Hulbert, E .. 20
Loose, A. E. . . 25
Stitt, A. J. .. 20
Dephoff, P. H. . . 17
Scanlan, V. J. 18
Martin, A. M. . . 20
Harre, K. H. . . 17
Stone, W. A. . . 28
Cameron, A. C. 17
Krahagen, F. A. .. 18
Warner, C. .. 19
Davidson, A.J. .. 18
Ogilvie, W. .. 18
Pearce, H. A. .. 19
Goer, A. J. .. 18
Nicholls, H. .. 21
Morgan, E. E. .. 18
Baynes, W. F. .. 17
Bull, H. C. .. 18
Derbie, A. D. .. 23
Carmine, J. P. .. 17
Jago, L. R. .. 18
Trenchard, F. E. .. 24
Jennings, W. 20
McNeil, A. .. 17
Mowlem, C. L. .. 17
Ellis, G... .. 24
Johnston, W. H. .. 21

Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Rangiora
Letter-carrier, Christchuroh
Letter-carrier, Auokland..
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Otahuhu
Letter-carrier, Bluff
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-oarrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Green Island
Letter-oarrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Carterton
Letter-carrier, Inglewood
Letter-oarrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Waihi
Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Hawera ..
Letter-oarrier, Gore
Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Hastings
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Lotter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-oarrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Thames
Letter-carrier, Greymouth
Letter-carrier, Paeroa
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Waihi
Letter-carrier, Temuka
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Marton
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Spit
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Lawrence
Letter-carrier, Dannevirke
Letter-carrier, Ashburton
Letter-carrier, Reefton
Letter-carrier, Rangiora
Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Feilding
Letter-carrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-oarrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Eltham
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Gore
Letter-oarrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Onehunga
Letter-oarrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, Oamaru
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Waitara
Letter-carrier, Akaroa
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Lyttelton..
Letter-carrier, Thames ..
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Westport
Letter-carrier, Masterton
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Coromandel
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland..

12/6/99
1/7/99
9/8/99
4/9/99
6/11/99
5/7/9817/5/98
9/8/98
14/1/00
8/2/00
14/8/99
12/2/00
1/8/94
14/3/00
21/7/98
20/3/00
28/3/001/4/00
3/1/99
5/4/00
1/5/00
1/5/00
3/5/0031/7/00
7/9/00
10/9/00
21/6/99
1/11/00
7/12/0010/12/00
11/12/00
24/12/00
31/12/00
1/1/01
8/1/011/2/01
27/2/01
23/12/98
1/3/01
7/3/011/8/97
12/3/01
14/3/00
19/3/0127/3/01
1/4/01
1/4/01
9/4/01
29/4/0113/4/01
2/5/01
11/5/01
15/5/01
15/5/0116/5/01
18/5/01
18/5/01
20/5/01
23/5/0110/1/01
17/10/00
12/8/01
26/8/01
10/9/0111/9/01
17/9/01
1/10/01
26/2/01
5/10/01
11/10/012/12/01
9/12/01
16/12/01
19/12/01
22/12/01
1/1/02
4/1/0227/1/02
13/3/00
5/2/02
10/2/022/11/00
26/11/00

Y. M. D.
3 9 19
3 9 0
3 7 23
3 6 28
3 4 25
4 8 27
4 10 15
4 7 23
3 2 18
3 1 21
3 7 18
3 1 17
8 8 0
3 0 18
4 8 11
4 0 11
3 0 4
3 0 0
4 2 29
2 11 26
2 11 0
2 11 0
2 10 28
2 8 1
2 6 24
2 6 21
3 9 10
2 5 0
2 3 24
2 3 22
2 3 21
2 3 7
2 3 1
2 3 0
2 2 23
2 2 0
2 12
4 3 9
2 10
2 0 24
5 8 0
2 0 20
3 0 17
2 0 12
2 0 4
2 0 0
2 0 0
1 11 22
1 11 3
1 11 19
1 10 30
1 10 21
1 10 17
1 10 17
1 10 16
1 10 14
1 10 14
1 10 12
1 10 9
2 2 21
2 5 14
1 7 20
17 6
1 5 22
1 6 20
1 6 14
16 0
2 14
1 5 26
1 5 21
1 3 30
1 3 23
1 3 14
1 3 13
1 3 10
13 0
1 2 28
12 5
3 0 19
1 1 24
1 1 19
2 4 28
2 4 5

£
90
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80 j
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
80
80
90
90

From 16th April, 1903.

From 9th Aug., 1903.

From 21st July, 1903.

From 5th April, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st Mav! 1903.
From 3rd Mav, 1903.
From 31st Julv, 1903.
From 7th Sep?., 1903.
From 10th Sept., 1903.
From 16th Oct., 1903.
From 1st Nov., 1903.
From 7th Dec, 1903.
From 10th Dec, 1903.
From 1stFeb., 1904.
From 24th Dec, 1903.
From 31st Dec, 1903.
From 1st Jan., 1904.
From 8th Jan., 1904.
From 1st Feb., 1904.
From 27th Feb., 1904.
From 4th March, 1904.
From 1st March, 1904.
From 7th March, 1904.

From 12th March, 1904.

From 19th March, 1904.
From 27th March, 1904.

From 9th April, 1903.
From 29th April, 1903.
From 13th April, 1903.
From 2nd May, 1903.
From 11th May, 1903.
From 15th May, 1903.
From 15th May, 1903.
From 16th May, 1903.
From 18th May, 1903.
From 18th May, 1903.
From 20th May, 1903.
From 23rd May, 1903.
From 10th Jan., 1904.
From 17th October, 1903.
From 12th August, 1903.
From 26th August, 1903
From 10th Sept., 1903
From 11th Sept., 1903.
From 17th Sept., 1903.
From 1st October, 1903.
From 1st October, 1903.
From 5th October, 1903.
From 11th October, 1903.
From 2nd Dec, 1903.
From 9th Dec, 1903.
From 16th Dec, 1903.
From 19th Dec, 1903.
From 22nd Dec, 1903,
From 1st January, 1904.
From 4th January, 1904.
From 27th January, 1904.
From 13th Maroh, 1904.
From 5th February, 1904.
From 10thFebruary, 1904.
From 2nd Nov., 1903.
From 6th February, 1904,
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